Inspired LED technology
Awaken
CURRENT LED REPLACEMENT LAMPS AND TUBES
1 The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original lumen output (L70)
2 Minimum order quantity = Case Qty
 ENERGY STAR® status: ENERGY STAR® certified.  Lamps without a “ ” are not ENERGY STAR® certified.
3 UL 1993 Environmental Requirements for LED LAMPS
Damp Location – Exterior or interior location that is normally or periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on, or adjacent to electrical equipment, including partially protected locations
Dry Location – Location not normally subject to dampness, but may include a location subject to temporary dampness (i.e., building under construction, provided ventilation is adequate to prevent an accumulation of moisture)
Wet Location – Location in which water or other liquid can drip, splash, or flow on or against electrical equipment
^ GE Lighting, a Savant company, lamp, distributed Current Lighting Solutions, LLC.
Get more information at
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with Current. All values are design or typical values when measured under
laboratory conditions, and Current makes no warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.
A-Line Lamps (Dimmable)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Case
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
Location
Rating3 Additional Information
A-15
E26 3.5 93142809 LED4DFA15-C-2PK 120 12 3.5 300 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes - Damp All Glass, Clear, 2 pack
E26 3.5 93142810 LED4DFA15-W-2PK 120 12 3.5 300 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes - Damp All Glass, White, 2 pack
A-19
E26 4.5 37669 LED5DAGCSW-2P 120 120 12 4.4 450 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes - Damp All Glass, Clear, 2 pack^
E26 6 98255 LED6DASW9-2P 120 8 4.4 450 2700K 90 40 15000 Yes - Damp White, 2 pack^
E26 6 42975 LED6DASW9C-4PK 120 24 4.4 450 2700K 90 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack^
E26 6 42976 LED6DADL9C-4PK 120 24 4.4 450 5000K 90 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack^
E26 6 93156446 LED6DA19/827/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 480 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 6 93156447 LED6DA19/830/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 480 3000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 6 93156448 LED6DA19/840/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 480 4000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 6 93156449 LED6DA19/850/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 480 5000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 6 69115 LED6DA19/827 120 6 4.4 480 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 6 69118 LED6DA19/830 120 6 4.4 480 3000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 6 69132 LED6DA19/840 120 6 4.4 480 4000K 80 40 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 10.5 96685 LED10DASW9-2P 120 8 4.4 800 2700K 90 60 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 2 pack^
E26 10.5 42977 LED10DASW9C-4PK 120 24 4.4 800 2700K 90 60 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack^
E26 10.5 42978 LED10DADL9C-4PK 120 24 4.4 800 5000K 90 60 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack^
E26 10 93156450 LED10DA19/827/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 2700K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 10 93156531 LED10DA19/830/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 3000K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 10 93156532 LED10DA19/840/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 4000K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 10 93156533 LED10DA19/850/E-4PK 120 24 4.3 800 5000K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 10 69117 LED10DA19/827 120 6 4.4 800 2700K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 10 69133 LED10DA19/840 120 6 4.4 800 4000K 80 60 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 12 93156534 LED12DA19/827/E-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 2700K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 12 93156535 LED12DA19/830/E-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 3000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 12 93156536 LED12DA19/840/E-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 4000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 12 93156537 LED12DA19/850/E-4PK 120 24 4.7 1100 5000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp,Enclosed White, 4 pack
E26 15 93156538 LED15DA19/827-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 2700K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93156539 LED15DA19/830-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 3000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93156540 LED15DA19/840-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 4000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93156541 LED15DA19/850-4PK 120 24 4.7 1600 5000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White, 4 pack
A-21
E26 12 76037 LED12DA21/827 120 6 5.16 1100 2700K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 12 76041 LED12DA21/830 120 6 5.16 1100 3000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 12 76102 LED12DA21/850 120 6 5.16 1100 5000K 80 75 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 15 76038 LED15DA21/827 120 6 5.16 1600 2700K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 15 76043 LED15DA21/830 120 6 5.16 1600 3000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White
E26 15 76117 LED15DA21/850 120 6 5.16 1600 5000K 80 100 15,000 Yes  Damp White
A-Line Lamps (GU24)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Case
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
Location
Rating3 Additional Information
GU24 Base General Purpose A-Line Lamps
A19 GU24 10 93156542 LED10DA19/GU24/827/E-4PK 120 24 4.2 800 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes - Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
A19 GU24 10 38220 LED10DA19GU24827 120 6 4.4 800 2700K 80 60 15,000 Yes - Damp White
A19 GU24 15 93156543 LED15DA19/GU24/827-4PK 120 24 4.4 1600 2700K 80 100 15,000 Yes - Damp White, 4 pack
A21 GU24 15 46666 LED15DA21GU24827 120 6 5.4 1600 2700K 80 100 25,000 Yes - Damp White
A-Line Lamps (3-Way)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Case
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
Location
Rating3 Additional Information
3-Way General Purpose A-Line Lamps
A19 E26d 4/9/13 93156602 LED13A19/30/100/827-4PK 120 24 4.7 400/980/1400 2700K 80 30/70/100 15,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
A21 E26d 5/12/17 93156603 LED17A21/50/150/827-4PK 120 24 5.3 650/1500/2155 2700K 80 50/100/150 15,000 - - Damp White, 4 pack
A21 E26d 5/19/10 38563 LED19A50/150/827 120 6 5.3 650/2155/1300 2700K 80 50/150/100 15,000 - - Damp White
LED REPLACEMENT LAMPS